LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 06.21.2018
Dual band (2.4 GHz & 5.5 GHz) WiFi/Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ACAG0301-24505500-T
MSL = 1
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2mm
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
Item
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
Antenna Dimension Layout Dimension
•
•
•
•
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 06.21.2018
Dual band (2.4 GHz & 5.5 GHz) WiFi/Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ACAG0301-24505500-T
MSL = 1
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2mm
EVALUATION BOARD AND MATCHING CIRCUITS
90
5
0
Unit:mm
 0.8pF
ANTENNA RESPONSE –  SMITH CHART AND RETURN LOSS S11
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 06.21.2018
Dual band (2.4 GHz & 5.5 GHz) WiFi/Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ACAG0301-24505500-T
MSL = 1
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2mm
RADIATION PATTERNS
Coordinates
2.4 GHz X-Z Plane 2.4 GHz Y-Z Plane
2.4 GHz X-Y Plane 5 GHz X-Z Plane
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 06.21.2018
Dual band (2.4 GHz & 5.5 GHz) WiFi/Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ACAG0301-24505500-T
MSL = 1
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2mm
RADIATION PATTERNS
5 GHz X-Y Plane
3D RADIATION PATTERNS
2400
42 70
2450 MHz
5 GHz Y-Z Plane
5500 MHz
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 06.21.2018
Dual band (2.4 GHz & 5.5 GHz) WiFi/Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ACAG0301-24505500-T
MSL = 1
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2mm
REFLOW SOLDERING STANDARD CONDITION
PACKAGING
Dimensions: mm
Reel (3000 pcs/Reel)
Size of the carton:  330 x 210 x 210 mm
MSL - 1
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 06.21.2018
Dual band (2.4 GHz & 5.5 GHz) WiFi/Bluetooth Chip Antenna
ACAG0301-24505500-T
MSL = 1
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.2mm
CAUTIONS
1. Static voltage
2. Ultrasonic cleaning
3. Soldering